

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	A003993254
Date:	6/3/2025
Batch:	8M-5/31/2025

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 2.34%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 2.34%

Bill To:

Greeneway Campers
 8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494

Ship To: PRIMARY

Greeneway Campers
 8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494
 715-325-5170

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID		Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
122943		212403		Cassie Schaeffer Ext. 7497	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price	
1	1	APP018-318		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING -NON RIBBED D SEAL W/TAPE- BLACK		\$32.47	\$32.47	
5	5	BBM94239		VACUUM BREAKER/CHECK VALVE, BLACK		\$25.66	\$128.30	
3	3	CMC42141		FLYING INSECT SCREEN- FUR200, SUBURBAN,DUOTHERM, 2PK, BLISTER		\$8.13	\$24.39	
1	1	CMC42141		FLYING INSECT SCREEN- FUR200, SUBURBAN,DUOTHERM, 2PK, BLISTER		\$8.13	\$8.13	
1	1	CMC44512		FASTEN LEVELING BLOCKS WITH T-HANDLE, 2X2, YELLOW 10 PACK		\$38.80	\$38.80	
1	1	CMC55574		POWERGRIP - EXTCORD 25FT 50AM/50AF-90DEG LOCKING (E/F)		\$143.18	\$143.18	
1	1	DCRDFII95D-40		TPO 9FT6IN X 40FT - DIFLEX II DOVE (BRIGHT WHITE)		\$560.58	\$560.58	
2	2	ESC16873		FLAIR-IT SWV COUPLING 1/2P X 1/2 FPT BSP - BARCODED		\$3.27	\$6.54	
4	4	JRP70555		CABINET DOOR STRUT, PLASTIC		\$5.70	\$22.80	
1	1	MAR50FCRV		CONNECTOR, REPLACEMENT SB, 50A 125/250V		\$15.24	\$15.24	
6	6	RVDE278		ENTRY DOOR HOLDER - PLASTIC - 90 DEGREE - BLACK		\$8.24	\$49.44	
2	2	THE31705		AM5 WATER MODULE ASSY		\$30.47	\$60.94	
1	1	VLPA01-1132VP		INLINE WATER FILTER, 2 PACK		\$36.58	\$36.58	

Invoice

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
122943	212403	Cassie Schaeffer Ext. 7497	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	VLPPF02-3103		EZ COUPLER UNIVERSAL SEWER ADAPTER, RED, CARDED		\$9.94	\$9.94
1	1	VLPQ23630		SOFTNESS TOILET TISSUE, 2 PLY, 4/PK		\$4.35	\$4.35
24	24	VLPQ23638		SOFTNESS TOILET TISSUE DOUBLE ROLLS, 2-PLY, 4/PK		\$5.72	\$137.28

Subtotal	\$1,278.96
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$1,278.96

Credit From Payment PYMNT000004323562 Applied - Check LSR 427278	\$1,278.96
--	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00